
QATAR JUNIOR OPEN 2024
ITF World Tennis Tour

Week of

17 APR 2024
City,Country

, 

B15 - B15

ITF Supervisor 

MOHAMMED ABDULLA 
Cnty Round 1

1 MAS  RAZI, M [1]

2  Bye

3 QAT  AL FAYYADH, M [15]

4 KUW  ABDULRAHMAN ALKANDARI

5 IRI  ALI RAHIMI KARI [11]

6 JOR  ALANASWEH, Hazem

7  Bye

8 QAT  ABDULAZIZ BANIHUSAIN [7]

9 QAT  TALAL AL-BADR [4]

10  Bye

11 JOR  AL ASSI, Khalil

12 IRI  YOUSOF GHORASHI [12]

13 QAT  AL-NUAIMI, Jaabr [13]

14 JOR  AL BATAIENH, Osama

15  Bye

16 USA  ARJUN GUPTA [5]

17 USA  AVIK GHOSH [6]

18  Bye

19 PAK  ABDULLAH ZAMAN [16]

20 IRI  ARIA AMODINEJAD

21  Bye

22 QAT  AL-MALKI, Khalifa [10]

23  Bye

24 MAS  CHEN, J [3]

25 QAT  AHMED, Omar [8]

26  Bye

27  Bye

28 IRI  RAYAN GOLABIAN [9]

29 QAT  YOUSEF AL-MALKI [14]

30 IRI  FARZAD, K

31  Bye

32 SGP  ADIV GOLE [2]
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www.itftennis.com
# Seeded Players
1 RAZI, Muhammad Raziq
2 ADIV GOLE
3 CHEN, Jowen Chong Jia
4 TALAL AL-BADR
5 ARJUN GUPTA
6 AVIK GHOSH
7 ABDULAZIZ BANIHUSAIN
8 AHMED, Omar

9 RAYAN GOLABIAN
10 AL-MALKI, Khalifa
11 ALI RAHIMI KARI
12 YOUSOF GHORASHI
13 AL-NUAIMI, Jaabr
14 YOUSEF AL-MALKI
15 AL FAYYADH, Mohammed
16 ABDULLAH ZAMAN

# Alternates Replacing  Draw date/time:  17 APR 2024 22:32 
 Last Direct Acceptance
 
 Player representatives
 
 
 Signature

 MOHAMMED ABDULLA


